Presenze totolr 2009 8. 04434
Differenzo Presenze rispetto of 2002 + 352 436 [+ 410 %)

ESTERO
5.724.549
41.64%

ITALIA
5.219.796
58.56%

Presenze Presenze Presenze

Provenienza [n] %] [# cum.]

1 —ITALIA 5219796 58.36 58.36
2 —GERMANIA 1110720 12.42 70.78
3—REGNOC UNITO 447873 5.01 75.78
4 —FRANCIA 408716 4.57 80.35
5—PAESI BASSI 336000 3.76 84.11
6—SVIZZERA 253913 2.84 86.95
7—USA 192334 2.15 89.10
8—ALTRI PAESI EUROPE]I 145884 1.83 90.73
9—BELGIO 38644 0.99 91.72
10—AUSTRIA 77555 .87 92.59
11 —SPAGNA 69955 0.78 93.37
12—ALTRI PAESI 47792 0.53 93.90
13—GIAPPONE 44992 0.50 94.41
14—DANIMARCA 32438 0.36 o4.77
15—SVEZIA 27919 0.31 95.08
16—POLONIA 27698 0.31 95.39
17—ISRAELE 26518 0.30 95.69
18—ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC 26313 0.29 95.98
19—EGITTO 23005 0.26 96.24
20—RUSSIA 22932 0.26 96.50
21 —IRLANDA 20671 0.23 96.73
22—ALTRI PAESI DELLASIA 20467 0.23 96.96
23—BRASILE 19494 0.22 9717
24—PORTOGALLO 19328 0.22 97.39
25—CANADA 19167 0.21 97.60
26—PAESI DELLAFRICA MEDIT 18226 0.20 97.81
27 —ARGENTINA 16872 .19 98.00
28—GRECIA 15836 C.17 98.17
29 —RIMANENTI : : : 163487 1.83 100.00
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Differenzo Arrivr o
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ESTERO
1.142.449
40.65%
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1T —ITALIA
2 —GERMANIA
3—FRANCIA
4—REGNO UNITO
5—SVIZZERA
6—USA
7—PAESI BASSI
8—ALTRI PAESI EUROFEI

9 —SPAGNA
10—AUSTRIA
11—BELGIO

12—GIAPPONE

13—ALTRI PAESI

14—SVEZIA

15—ISRAELE

16—DANIMARCA
17—POLONIA

18— CANADA

19—PAESI DELLAFRICA MEDIT
20—BRASILE

21 —FINLANDIA

22—EGITTO

23—ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC
24—PORTOGALLO
25—RUSSIA

26—ALTRI PAESI DELLASIA
27—GRECIA

28—AUSTRALIA

29 —RIMANENTI
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